
Eb-Altsax

BITOLA	MOJ	RODEN	KRAJBITOLA	MOJ	RODEN	KRAJ

Version	21.11.2019Version	21.11.2019

MakedonienMakedonien

Arr.	Ib	Oscar	Jørgensen	1971Arr.	Ib	Oscar	Jørgensen	1971

1

2

3

2

1

3

1

2

3

     
   

 

 
 
 

 




 
 











 
 






 
 

 
 


 


 

 




















 
 

 






























 
 

 
























 
 

 



 
 









 

































78
78
78



















 






























For-mellemspil

AA

E D

E D

A

A

A E A

A

A

E

E

A

A

A E A





 





























1

2

3

2

1

3

1

2

3















 





 




















 









  




 









 





























 






































 










 






































































BB
A E

D

A

D

D

E D A A

A E

E D

A

A

E A A

1. 2.










 










































BITOLA	MOJ	RODEN	KRAJ	-	Side	2


